From

10:00

12:00

13:15

14:20

Workshops Day 2 - 21 August 2024

TO

11:45

13:00

14:15

15:45

Room 1

Session Title

“Empowering Teen
Career Paths in the Al-
Driven Digital Era"

Mental Focus by
Self-awareness

Technical Assessment
Turns Recruitment
Process Upside Down

“Career Resilience:
Reinventing Yourself in
Times of Crisis”

Session By

Dalia Abu Zaid

Muath Bin Hussain
from KSA

Pulse for
consultancy By
Majda Alkenani

Mona Khaled
Mostafa

Room 2

Session Title

Strategies for a
sustainable career

Labor Markets for all:
Shifting to a Skills-
Based Approach

Career satisfaction

Mastering the Move
Abroad: Essential
Preperations for
Ambitious Travelers
and Career
Practitioners

Session By

Essam Osman

Mary Ramsis

Mohamed Amer

Amira Ezzat



