## Workshops Day 2 – 21 August 2024

Room 1				Room 2	
From	то	Session Title	Session By	Session Title	Session By
10:00	11:45	"Empowering Teen Career Paths in the AI- Driven Digital Era"	Dalia Abu Zaid	Strategies for a sustainable career	Essam Osman
12:00	13:00	Mental Focus by Self-awareness	Muath Bin Hussain from KSA	Labor Markets for All: Shifting to a Skills- Based Approach	Mary Ramsis
13:15	14:15	Technical Assessment Turns Recruitment Process Upside Down	Pulse for consultancy By Majda Alkenani	Career satisfaction	Mohamed Ame
14:20	15:45	"Career Resilience: Reinventing Yourself in Times of Crisis"	Mona Khaled Mostafa	Mastering the Move Abroad: Essential Preperations for Ambitious Travelers and Career Practitioners	Amira Ezzat